Etapa 1

Mestrado

Nota curriculo - Pré

Recurso

Recurso

POs Recurso

Eudes Paiva Godoy

Fernando de Santa Cruz Oliveira
Glauber Lutterbach de Oliveira Pires
Guilherme Simdo dos Santos Figueira
Isadora [sis Fernandes Vieira

Hanna Emile Rodrigues Mota Nicolau
Jader Wanderley Barros E Silva Filho
José Cristiano Faustino dos Santos
Luciana Camponez de Avila Menezes
Luis Felipe Almeida Diniz

Marcia Manuela Melo Dos Santos
Maria Piraud Alves Goncgalves

Paulo Mozart de Barros

Priscila Florencio Santos

Rayssa Lailane De Oliveira Lima
Renata Cristina Isidoro Carneiro
Beltrdo

Rodrigo Alexandre Trivelato

Tamires Regina da Silva Cunha
Thaurus Vinicius de Oliveira Carvalho

5.70
6.00
4.20
1.60
2.75
2.00
2.50
0.40
0.00
0.05
2.00
2.95
3.45
2.65
0.75

3.90
4.20
4.10
0.70

Solicitado - Concedido
parcialmente

5.70
6.00
4.20
1.60
2.75
2.00
2.50
0.40
0.00
0.05
2.00
2.95
3.45
2.65
0.75

4.00
4.20
4.10
0.70

Doutorado

Nota curriculo - Pré

Recurso

Recurso

POs Recurso

Alipio Agra Lima Filho

Allan Lemos Maia

Camila Rodrigues Menezes de Freitas
Cleber Furlan

Emanuelle Olympia Silva Ribeiro
Eryka Maria dos Santos

Priscyla Praxedes Gomes

Vanessa van der Linden

3.75
3.15
0.95
4.40
1.60
7.30
2.30
6.20

3.75
3.15
0.95
4.40
1.60
7.30
2.30
6.20




